
SHOT! SHOT! SHOT!
Sugar Cookie. Snickerdoodle.
Chocolate Chip. Red Velvet. 

FLIGHTSFLIGHTS

SPIKED HOT CHOCOLATE

MIMOSA

BLOODY MARY

Four flavors of your choice! 

ESPRESSO MARTINI

COOKIE SHOTS

BOURBON

Orange. Pineapple. Blueberry. Pumpkin.
Cranberry. Lavender. Peach. Passionfruit.

Watermelon. 

Four Tito’s Bloody Mary’s,
four housemade mixes.

Regular. Spicy. Pickle. Clamato.

Four Martinis: Regular.
Gingerbread. Tiramisu.

Peppermint.

Bulleit, Larceny, Woodford,
Elijah Craig

$21

$24

$20

$25

$25

$30

Four bourbon samples:

Peppermint Bark. Salted Caramel
Bourbon. Gingerbread Rum


